KLL:n maastojuoksun aluekisat / Kyyjarvi 9.5.2007

Tytot 5. luokka
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Aika

7:28
7:31
7:42
8:11
8:22
8:24
8:41
8:36
8:56
9:01
9:02
9:07
9:18
9:28
9:32
9:53
10:20
10:20
10:21
11:36

Nimi

Lappi Marika
Ikdheimo lida
Siekkinen Heidi
Lampinen Jelmiina
Ahonen Roosa
Kielevainen Emma-Kaisa
Rouvinen Eerika
Pylkkdnen Henna
Hytonen Inga-Maaria
Kinnunen Karoliina
Poikonen Sini
Tahkola Henna
Karkkainen Petra
Nimeton Janita
Nykanen Sari
Myllyvirta Katri
Rankinen Henna
Tuukkanen Marita
Vallivaara Ulriika
Ahlqvist Heli

Kunta

Uurainen
Suolahti
Pihtipudas
Saarijarvi
Saarijarvi
Kinnula
Saarijarvi
Saarijarvi
Kivijarvi
Kinnula
Kannonkoski
Kinnula
Saarijarvi
Uurainen
Uurainen
Karstula
Karstula
Kyyjarvi
Kyyjarvi
Kyyjarvi



